

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13625/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2004 in CMWP No. 6121/1999 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

LOV NIGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN & M.D., ITI LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 20/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr, Adv.

Mr.Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi, Adv.

Mr. T.Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the next week.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master